Bus

Bus FlixBus Bartin - Didim

Direction
Didim, Didim bus station — Bartin

25 stops

Open route schedule

Didim, Didim bus station

Sdke, Séke bus station
Kusadasi, Kusadasi bus station
Selcuk, Selguk bus station

izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, Izmir bus station

Manisa, Manisa bus station
Akhisar, Akhisar bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
Susurluk, Cankaragiil rest station
Bursa, Bursa bus station

Gemlik, Gemlik bus station
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station
Yalova, Yalova bus station
Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station
Sakarya

Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station
Bolu, Bolu bus station

Yenigaga, Yenicaga bus station

Mengen (TR), Mengen bus station

Go to website

Route schedule
Didim, Didim bus station — Bartin

Monday 11:15
Tuesday 11:15
Wednesday 11:15
Thursday 11:15
Friday 11:15
Saturday 11:15
Sunday 11:15
Route info

Direction: Didim, Didim bus station
Stops: 25
Trip Duration: 16 hour 30 min

neseH Pazrpag
BapHa
Benkko LiymeH i
TEpHOBO
BEATaPWA  cChnpen
Byprac
Inoeame oy
A XBCKOBD ™y ricfareli =
Bartin
Kepmkand Edirne LZEN L
Zongy k
S Rl Diste Karakbik
Tekirdag b, Cankin
EDIU
: Ankara
- Kar -|';:<.-]IE
Kirsehir T
Ak ar ity Aksaray
Migde
Isparta
Karaman
Ad

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

FlixBus — Bartin - Didim BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1815261990
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1815261990
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1815261990

Devrek, Devrek bus station

Gokcebey, Gokgebey Sapak
Caycuma, Caycuma bus station

Bartin



Direction
Bartin — Didim, Didim bus station

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bartin

Caycuma, Caycuma bus station

Devrek, Devrek bus station

Mengen (TR), Mengen bus station

Yenigaga, Yenicaga bus station

Bolu, Bolu bus station

Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station

Sakarya

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station
Yalova, Yalova bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station
Susurluk, Cankaragiil rest station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Akhisar, Akhisar bus station
Manisa, Manisa bus station
izmir, Izmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station

Selcuk, Selguk bus station
Kusadasl, Kusadasi bus station
Sdke, Soke bus station

Didim, Didim bus station

Route schedule
Bartin — Didim, Didim bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bartin
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 16 hour 5 min

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1815261990

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in |zmir

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



